CORNING MTDC CORNING Complete Connections Program

Connect Completely to service and support to help your business grow

In today's hypercompetitive world, working with a company with outstanding resources can be the secret to success. Our new MTDC Complete Connections Program for multitenant data centers (MTDC) can help you increase revenue opportunities, increase speed to revenue, and decrease network deployment risks by connecting you to the products, services, and experience to put you on the right path.

The MTDC Complete Connections Program connects you to:

- Enhanced service
- Dedicated technical support
- Easy access to tools



Enhance your services with the MTDC Complete Connections Program

As a program member, you'll have access to:

Enhanced service:

- Dedicated National Account Manager
- Competitive, quick response for pricing inquiries
- Rapid product delivery supported through our national distribution network
- Award-winning customer care dedicated to program members
- Timely response to all requests

Dedicated technical support:

- Design and systems engineering team dedicated to program members
- Specification review and creation
- Customizable, live training webinars
- Onsite training

Exclusive web portal offering a one-stop shop with access to:

- Bill of material (BOM) design tool
- MTDC solutions guide
- Product feature and installation videos
- Online training center for recorded webinars and training courses
- Click-to-contact feature for technical support

Contact your local Corning Sales Engineer

to learn more about the MTDC Complete Connections Program and about enhancements we're planning for the future. Or visit corning.com/mtdc-complete-connections.

CORNING

Corning Optical Communications LLC • 4200 Corning Place • Charlotte, NC 28216 USA 800-743-2675 • FAX: 828-325-5060 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • www.corning.com/opcomm Corning Optical Communications reserves the right to improve, enhance, and modify the features and specifications of Corning Optical Communications products without prior notification. A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at www.corning.com/opcomm/ trademarks. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Corning Optical Communications is ISO 9001 certified. © 2020 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved. LAN-2749-AEN / July 2020